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-8 PONTUAÇÃO OKN JUNIOR
    COPA SP LIGHT 2025 5a ETAPA

#1 #2 #3
Pos No. Name Total Diff Gap 3a 2a 1a

1 6 GUI MOLEIRO 28 0 0 8 9 11

2 51 THEO SALOMAO 26 2 2 11 11 4

3 21 NICOLAS GUTH 21 7 5 5 8 8

4 97 RAFAEL BUSATO 20 8 1 9 6 5

5 25 ELI STEINBRUCH 15 13 5 3 5 7

6 408 FRANCISCO ROCHA 11 17 4 2 0 9

7 105 LUIZ QUEIROZ 11 17 0 1 7 3

8 81 LEONARDO RAMIRES 11 17 0 7 4 0

9 8 RAPHAEL GEBARA 7 21 4 6 0 1

10 10 GUSTAVO BONK 6 22 1 DQ 6

11 305 MARCELLA ASSUMPÇÃO 6 22 0 4 2 0

12 7 JOÃO PAULO BONADIMAN 3 25 3 0 1 2

13 87 ALEJO CORACOCHE 3 25 0 3 0

14 57 GUILHERME BUSATO 0 28 3 0 0 0

15 23 IGOR MAIA 0 28 0 0 0 0

16 20 MANOEL CECCATTO 0 28 0 0 0 0

17 812 ARTHUR CORDEIRO 0 28 0 0 0 0

18 18 HENRIQUE WEISSHEIMER 0 28 0 0 0 0

19 187 MIGUEL BARBOSA 0 28 0 0 0 0

20 9 ARTHUR DOMEQ 0 28 0 0 0

21 102 MURILO MAZZOTTI 0 28 0 0 0 0

22 62 LORENZO DE CASTRO 0 28 0 0 0 0

23 114 MURILO PRADO 0 28 0 0 0 0

24 88 DAVI HONORIO 0 28 0 0 0 0

25 106 SAMUEL SANTIAGO 0 28 0 0 0 0

26 193 BERNARDO MOTTER 0 28 0 0 0

27 125 MIGUEL SILVA 0 28 0 0 0

28 17 BE TAMBASCO 0 28 0 0 0 0

29 153 BERNARDO NAPOLEÃO 0 28 0 0 0 0

30 77 CAIO ZORZETTO 0 28 0 0 0 0

31 230 VINICIUS GABRIEL 0 28 0 0 0 0

32 188 PEDRO PERONDI 0 28 0 DQ DQ 0

Event Legend

#1 12/06/2025 XVIII Copa São Paulo Light 2025 5a Etapa #3 12/06/2025 XVIII Copa São Paulo Light 2025 5a Etapa

#2 12/06/2025 XVIII Copa São Paulo Light 2025 5a Etapa

POLE #6
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-9 PONTUAÇÃO OKN JUNIOR ROOKIE
    COPA SP LIGHT 2025 5a ETAPA

#1 #2 #3
Pos No. Name Total Diff Gap 3a 2a 1a

1 21 NICOLAS GUTH 29 0 0 9 11 9

2 8 RAPHAEL GEBARA 25 4 4 11 7 7

3 408 FRANCISCO ROCHA 24 5 1 7 6 11

4 7 JOÃO PAULO BONADIMAN 21 8 3 5 8 8

5 305 MARCELLA ASSUMPÇÃO 20 9 1 8 9 3

6 812 ARTHUR CORDEIRO 13 16 7 4 5 4

7 88 DAVI HONORIO 10 19 3 6 4 0

8 23 IGOR MAIA 8 21 2 2 0 6

9 20 MANOEL CECCATTO 5 24 3 0 0 5

10 187 MIGUEL BARBOSA 3 26 2 0 2 1

11 102 MURILO MAZZOTTI 3 26 0 3 0 0

12 114 MURILO PRADO 3 26 0 0 3 0

13 18 HENRIQUE WEISSHEIMER 2 27 1 0 0 2

14 62 LORENZO DE CASTRO 1 28 1 0 1 0

15 193 BERNARDO MOTTER 1 28 0 1 0

16 188 PEDRO PERONDI 0 29 1 DQ DQ DQ

17 9 ARTHUR DOMEQ 0 29 0 0 0 Page 1/2



18 230 VINICIUS GABRIEL 0 29 0 0 0 0

Event Legend

#1 12/06/2025 XVIII Copa São Paulo Light 2025 5a Etapa #3 12/06/2025 XVIII Copa São Paulo Light 2025 5a Etapa

#2 12/06/2025 XVIII Copa São Paulo Light 2025 5a Etapa
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